Unreal Tournament 99 [451] - Timedemo Benchmark

3dfx Voodoo5 5500 PCl

Glide

Resolution 640x480_16bit
Driver Min |Max
1.00.01

1.01.00 72,86| 254,60
1.01.03b 78,67| 217,76
1.03.00 70,13| 227,89
1.04.00 69,60]| 228,75
1.04.01b 69,25] 225,66

AmigaMerlin 2.9

76,49 223,19

X =
Resolution 640x480_16bit
Driver Min |Max
1.00.01
1.01.00 68,36 283,17
1.01.03b 72,45( 236,61
1.03.00 72,90] 233,51
1.04.00 73,29 232,29
1.04.01b 71,68| 234,84

AmigaMerlin 2.9

68,85| 243,44

X =
Resolution 640x480_16bit
Driver Min |Max
1.00.01
1.01.00 15,94| 63,58
1.01.03b 46,96 203,71
1.03.00 41,66] 215,12
1.04.00 44,341 215,88
1.04.01b 46,87] 224,73
AmigaMerlin 2.9 | 42,98] 215,98

X =

800x600_16bit

Min

73,88
76,72
76,45
68,24
69,24
74,62

800x600_16bit

Min

68,54
25,92
71,55
71,79
68,96
22,90

800x600_16bit

Min

15,30
40,15
42,18
44,55
45,73
44,26

Max

190,18
178,38
178,48
177,08
177,50
180,18

X =

Max

235,74
233,13
226,35
224,62
226,40
233,21

X =

Max

53,33
149,73
155,40
184,68
175,78
181,71

X =

Note: [framerate results]l= fps (frames per secona)!

1024x768_16bit

Min

61,23
53,86
55,48
53,43
53,32
50,93

1024x768_16bit

Min

68,40
65,85
65,35
64,39
32,97
18,90

1024x768_16bit

Min

12,93
40,35
45,55
42,88
41,80
43,70

Max

138,84
137,33
135,78
133,69
133,46
132,01

X =

Max

192,51
189,10
190,56
191,63
186,15
183,86

X =

Max

40,48
112,48
118,08
138,37
132,95
134,51

X =

1280x1024_16bit

Min

35,47
34,33
35,43
33,85
38,57
33,77

1280x1024_16bit

Min

51,69
19,88
50,54
51,85
18,99
51,95

Max

92,11

89,02

89,96

94,04

89,89

90,10
X =

Max

126,89
127,39
125,53
125,27
125,72
125,27

X =

1280x1024_16bit

Min

8,77
32,59
34,35
34,84
33,85
33,65

Max

25,79
74,08
76,90
87,85
87,19
83,58

=

AVENGER @ V°

Colored textures at the bottom!
Colored textures at the bottom!
Colored textures at the bottom!
Extremely flickering texture glitches!
Extremely flickering texture glitches!
Extremely flickering texture glitches!

odoo

Alert.de

Final Reality
Bus transfer rate
2D transfer 3D transfer

Driver Mbytes/s Mbytes/s
1.00.01
1.01.00 103,45 118,12
1.01.03b 106,87 116,78
1.03.00 106,07 115,56
1.04.00 107,10 116,63
1.04.01b 102,36 115,67
AmigaMerlin 2.9 109,15 116,51

System:

CPU AMD Athlon XP 2400+ default @ 2GHz
Mobo EPoX EP 8K7A+, REV:1.0

Ram 512MiB DDR266 Infineon 2-2-2-2
Sound [Soundblaster PCI512 CT4790

HDD WD800 IDE

(o) Win98SE Service Pack 2.1d

PCl 1 Soundblaster

PCI 5 Voodoo 5 PCI

Il N T E R A C T | V E




3dfx Voodoo5 5500 AGP

Unreal Tournament 99 [451]- Timedemo Benchmark

Glide

Resolution 640x480_16bit 800x600_16bit 1024x768_16bit 1280x1024_16bit
Driver Min [Max Min Max Min |Max Min [Max
1.00.01 82,681 221,60 81,93 177,72 54,97] 134,85 37,79] 87,89
1.01.00 80,31( 223,44 79,251 178,11 53,88] 133,21 32,52| 89,87
1.01.03b 82,30] 233,64 79,40| 178,28 54,40] 133,21 33,58| 89,38
1.03.00 81,961 220,31 80,31] 178,19 53,83] 133,26 34,48| 88,27
1.04.00 79,07| 224,21 80,98( 178,17 54,371 133,25 39,53| 88,29
1.04.01b 79,88] 224,10 74,95| 178,20 54,251 134,61 37,57| 87,73
AmigaMerlin 2.9 | 84,94| 243,78 79,90| 181,14 55,44] 134,58 32,53] 91,95

X = X = X = X =
Resolution 640x480_16bit 800x600_16bit 1024x768_16bit 1280x1024_16bit
Driver Min [Max Min Max Min |Max Min [Max
1.00.01 82,51 253,53 73,10] 239,85 73,25 195,30 38,91| 125,72
1.01.00 80,691 253,42 73,33] 241,79 69,84] 193,78 38,84] 125,69
1.01.03b 84,98( 253,37 78,04| 244,54 77,341 199,67 50,22| 126,38
1.03.00 76,72] 251,35 76,48| 245,13 77,40 198,16 35,92| 125,65
1.04.00 76,82| 252,40 76,47( 242,90 48,911 189,51 37,61] 125,25
1.04.01b 81,53( 241,99 76,06| 246,46 70,55( 194,64 54,35 124,96
AmigaMerlin 2.9 | 78,59| 251,84 72,62| 244,10 73,63| 191,64 56,95( 125,08

X = X = X = X =
Resolution 640x480_16bit 800x600_16bit 1024x768_16bit 1280x1024_16bit
Driver Min [Max Min Max Min [Max Min [Max
1.00.01 17,95 62,30 17,32 45,87 13,771 34,71 9,53 22,26
1.01.00 18,48 61,67 16,54 47,84 14,13 33,57 9,35| 22,17
1.01.03b 49,01( 209,12 44,66( 145,49 43,21( 114,97 32,86 71,28
1.03.00 45,941 221,22 44,221 164,46 46,35] 126,86 33,25| 80,41
1.04.00 49,94( 217,25 49,12 188,98 44,70( 137,73 34,13 79,92
1.04.01b 48,13] 218,56 48,431 179,90 45,30] 132,58 35,33] 93,69
AmigaMerlin 2.9 |50,11| 218,40 48,29( 174,67 46,06( 130,48 37,54| 85,78

X = X = X = X =

Note: [framerate results] I=fps (frames per secondi!

System:

CPU AMD Athlon XP 2400+ default @ 2GHz
Mobo EPoX EP 8K7A+, REV:1.0

Ram 512MiB DDR266 Infineon 2-2-2-2
Sound |Soundblaster PCI512 CT4790

HDD WD800 IDE

(N Win98SE Service Pack 2.1d

AGP Voodoo 5 AGP

PCI 5 Soundblaster

Final Reality
Bus transfer rate
2D transfer 3D transfer

Driver Mbytes/s Mbytes/s

1.00.01 185,38 242,19
1.01.00 183,84 240,09
1.01.03b 182,84 240,21
1.03.00 183,62 241,71
1.04.00 182,51 240,24
1.04.01b 185,33 241,66
AmigaMerlin 2.9 184,71 240,95
X =

AVENGER @ Vofdoo /

Colored textures at the bottom!
Colored textures at the bottom!
Colored textures at the bottom!
Colored textures at the bottom!
Extremely flickering texture glitches!
Extremely flickering texture glitches!

Extremely flickering texture glitches!

I N T E R A C T | V E




3dfx Voodoo5 5500 AGP

Unreal Tournament 99 [451]- Timedemo Benchmark - Driver 1.04.01b

Glide

800x600_16bit

1024x768_16bit

Max

123,97

160,97

149,80

165,89

190,20

178,20

Resolution 640x480_16bit

CPU Min Max Min
600 MHz 34,75] 123,14 33,54
1000 MHz Slot A 35,42] 151,57 33,77
1000 MHz Slot 1 46,53 158,02 44,35
1000 MHz Sockel A 52,69] 173,52 52,05
1400 MHz 71,891 203,65 67,91
2000 MHz 79,88] 224,10 74,95
2333 MHz 107,26( 241,17 86,56

180,08

Lavalys EVEREST CPUID

AMD Duron

CPUID Yendor

CPUIC Marme AMD Duronikm) processar

SR o 4

Motherboard
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CPUID Yendor
ZPUID Marne

Motherboard
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CPUID Yendor
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Instruction Set

Motherboard

0.18 um

CRAM:FSE Ratio

EVEREST w5.50.2100

Lavalys EVEREST CPUID

AMD Athlon XP 3200+
Barton
Socket A&

Stepping | a2

CPUID Yendor
CPUID Mame

| AuthenticAMD

| AMD athlon{tm)
CPUID Rey. JTo]
CPU Clock | 2334.0MHz
Multiplier . 14

FSB Clock | 166.7 MH2

FSB Speed | 3334 MHe

Instruction Set

Motherboard l Epox EP—8K3A{1—)

Chipset | 1A YT8367 Apollo KT333
Integr. Yideo - i -

Memory Type

Memory Clock 166.7 MHz

CPU #1 ¥

| 0.13 um |

Caore Yoltage

L1 Instr. Cache
L1 Data Cache
Lz Cache

L3 Cache

| %86, MM, MM+, 3DNow!, 3DMNow!+, 3DNow! Pro, SSE

| Single Channel DDR333 SDRAM (2-2-2-6 CR2)

DRAM:FSE Ratio

EVEREST v5.50.2100 Save

Lavalys EVEREST CPUID

AMD Athlon

CPUID Yendor
CPUID Marne

CPUIC ey,

600
1000
1000
1000
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101.0 MHz
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Lavalys EVEREST CPUID

AMD Akhlon
Thunderbird
S A

CPIUID YWendor
CPUID Marne

CPUIC Rew,

P Clock

F5E Speed

Instruction Set

Motherboard

Merory

Bus transfer rate
2D transfer 3D transfer

CPU Mbytes/s Mbytes/s
600 MHz 148,09 197,67
1000 MHz 137,26 186,13
1000MHz 121,12 206,41
1000 MHz 157,13 229,05
1400 MHz
2000 MHz 185,33 241,66
2333 MHz

AVENGER @

OCessar

SO ow 4+

L3 Cache

DRAM:FSE Ratio

Core VYaoltage

L1 Instr. Cache

DRAM:FSE Ratio

EYEREST +5.50.2100

DR.AM:FSE Ratio

Voodoo

Alert.de

System #1

CPU

AMD 600 /1000 / 1400 / 2000 MHz

Mobo EPoX EP 8K7A+, REV:1.0

Ram 512MiB DDR266/200 Infineon 2-2-2-2
Sound Soundblaster PCI512 CT4790

HDD WD800 IDE

oS Win98SE Service Pack 2.1d

AGP Voodoo 5 AGP

PCI 5 Soundblaster

System #2

CPU AMD Athlon XP 3200+ @2333 MHz
Mobo EPoX EP 8K3A+, REV:1.2

Ram 1024 MiB DDR333 Infineon 2-2-2-5T1
Sound Soundblaster PCI512 CT4790

HDD Seagate 80GiB IDE

oS Win98SE Service Pack 2.1d

AGP Voodoo 5 AGP

PCI 5 Soundblaster

System #3

CPU AMD Athlon 1000 Slot A Orion
Mobo Gigabyte GA-7IXE Rev.:1.1

Ram 256MiB SDR200 Infineon 2-2-2-5
Sound Aureal Vortex 2 SQ2500

HDD Seagate 40GiB IDE

0S Win98SE Service Pack 2.1d

AGP Voodoo 5 AGP

PCI 5 Aureal Vortex

System #4

CPU Intel Pentium Il 1000 Slot 1 FSB100 SL4KL
Mobo ASUS P3B-F Rev.:1.04

Ram 512MiB SDR100 Infineon 2-2-2-5
Sound Sound Blaster AWE64 Gold CT4390
HDD Seagate 80GiB IDE

0S Win98SE Service Pack 2.1d

AGP Voodoo 5 AGP

ISA1 Sound Blaster AWE64
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UT99 - Glide - 640x480_16bit

AVENGER @ vogdoo /
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